
K-HYDR-KUPPLUNG IG MS
Hydraulic couplings, brass
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属性
工作压力 See table. All values referred to a medium temperature

of 50 °C (static working pressure)
空气流量 440 l/min (G 1/8), 840 l/min (G 1/4), 1.280 l/min (G

3/8),
1.950 l/min (G 1/2), 4.500 l/min (G 3/4) (at 6 bar and
Δp = 0,5 bar)

介质温度 -20 °C to +100 °C
壳体,套管,阀门 Brass
弹簧,涨圈,球体 stain less steel
密封材料 NBR

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Hydraulic couplings, both sides sealing, for liquid media acc. to ISO 7241, B Series.

货品
名称 接口 NW 工作压力 长度 SW 
 (bar) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 35 03 81
K- 07 35 03 82
K- 07 35 03 83
K- 07 35 03 84
K- 07 35 03 85

G 1/8 female
G 1/4 female
G 3/8 female
G 1/2 female
G 3/4 female

4,3
6,3
7,5
11,0
13,0

250,0
200,0
200,0
150,0
100,0

48,5
57,6
64,2
76,0
96,0

14
19
22
27
34


