

# K-HYDR-KUPPLUNG IG MS

Hydraulic couplings, brass

**HANSA FLEX**

## 属性

工作压力	See table. All values referred to a medium temperature of 50 °C (static working pressure)
空气流量	440 l/min (G 1/8), 840 l/min (G 1/4), 1.280 l/min (G 3/8), 1.950 l/min (G 1/2), 4.500 l/min (G 3/4) (at 6 bar and $\Delta p = 0,5$ bar)
介质温度	-20 °C to +100 °C
壳体,套管,阀门	Brass
弹簧,涨圈,球体	stain less steel
密封材料	NBR



## 提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

## 描述

Hydraulic couplings, both sides sealing, for liquid media acc. to ISO 7241, B Series.

## 货品

名称	接口	NW	工作压力 (bar)	长度 (mm)	SW (mm)
K- 07 35 03 81	G 1/8 female	4,3	250,0	48,5	14
K- 07 35 03 82	G 1/4 female	6,3	200,0	57,6	19
K- 07 35 03 83	G 3/8 female	7,5	200,0	64,2	22
K- 07 35 03 84	G 1/2 female	11,0	150,0	76,0	27
K- 07 35 03 85	G 3/4 female	13,0	100,0	96,0	34